(PWD SOR 
page no: E-17, Sl no: 5a) 1 Nos. ₹ 434.00 ₹ 430.00 

15 
Supply & Fixing 240V, 25A, 3 pin Modular type plug top with 
indicator (Brand approved by EIC) & necy. Connections. (PWD 
SOR page no: E-17, Sl no: 5b) 1 Nos. ₹ 159.00 ₹ 157.00 

Total ₹ 2,43,542.00 

In word: Two lakh forty-three thousand five hundred forty-two only 

Sd/- 

Managing Director, WBMSCL 

PRINTED TENDER FORM 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL 

SERVICES CORPORATION 

LIMITED